2011 IC4A Indoor Track & Field Championship - 3/5/2011 to 3/6/2011
Boston University
Boston, Massachusetts

Team Rankings - 20 Events Scored

1) Connecticut 73.50 2) Liberty 46

2) Rutgers 46 4) George Mason 35.50
5) Hampton 33 5) Maryland-Eastern Shore 33

7) Long Island 30 8) Army 25.50
9) Va. Military Institute 25 9) Albany 25
11) Delaware State 24 12) Iona 23
13) Cornell 22 14) Manhattan 21
14) Penn 21 16) Rhode Island 18.50
17) Monmouth 17 18) Duquesne 15
19) Sacred Heart 14 20) Coppin State 13
20) William and Mary 13 20) Navy 13
20) Binghamton 13 24) Temple 12
24) Northeastern 12 26) Pittsburgh 11
27) St. Joseph's (Pa.) 10 27) Boston University 10
27) Maine 27) Boston College 10

31) Lehigh .50 31) UMass Amherst 8.50

10
8
33) Fordham 8 33) Delaware 8
35) Dartmouth 7 35) Brown 7
37) St. Francis (Pa.) 6 37) St. Francis (N.Y.) 6
37) La Salle 6 37) Mount St. Mary's 6
41) Bucknell 5 42) Colgate 4
42) Morgan State 4 42) UMBC 4
45) Harvard 3 45) Yale 3
45) Rider 3 48) New Hampshire 2
48) Central Connecticut State 2 48) Vermont 2
51) St. Peter's 1 51) vcu 1
RESULTS
Men 60 M Dash
Meet Record: M 6.69 2001 Chaz Clemons, Lincoln
Facility: F 6.84 2011 Tristan Akong, University at Albany
NCAA Auto: N 6.60
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 288 Dixon, Reggie JR Hampton F 6.75Q 3
2 286 Anderson, Aaron SR Hampton F 6.82Q 1
3 426 Walsh, Andre FR Md-Eastern Shore 6.87Q 2
4 159 Steinberg, Kevin JR Connecticut 6.91Q 5
5 170 Adarquah-Yiadon, J SO Cornell 6.94Q 4
6 37 McDaniel, Alfred SR Army 6.88Q 2
7 156 Moore, Kashif JR Connecticut 6.89Q 1
8 210 Reilly, Connor SO Dartmouth 6.91Q 3
9 453 Brown, Chadwich SR Mt St Mary's 6.95Q 4
10 422 Miles, Damian JR Md-Eastern Shore 7.00Q 5 6.993
11 3 Akong, Tristan SO Albany 6.92q 2
12 144 Drinks, Jesse SO Connecticut 6.96q 3
13 543 Guscott, Nicholas JR Rhode Island 6.98q 1
14 14 Morris, Kareem FR Albany 6.99q 1
14 141 Cummings, Darnell FR Connecticut 6.99q 4
16 169 Aaronson, Chase JR Cornell 6.99q 2
17 214 Shober, Russ SR Delaware 7.00 4
17 171 Ahart, Andrew SR Cornell 7.00 5 6.998



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
28
31
32
33
34

174

99
650
230
278

17
158
637
370
572
442
356
452
122
514

28

Bain, Chris
Spooney, John
Freeland, Emmanuel
Blinn, Paul
Ruffin, Rachaunn
Rachiele, Jake
Smith, Kevin
Ocasio, Jonathan
Spruel, Roderick
Green, Terrance
Navarro, Geoff
Bailey, Jacey
Whyte, Carbinere
Radden, Aaron
Hill, Alan
Cobbs, Brian

Semi-Finals

Fin
1
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Men

288
286
37
170
3
156
210
426
169
159
543
14
453
422

als

288
286

37

426

3

170
156
210
169

200 M

Dixon, Reggie
Anderson, Aaron
McDaniel, Alfred
Adarquah-Yiadon, 3J
Akong, Tristan
Moore, Kashif
Reilly, Connor
Walsh, Andre
Aaronson, Chase
Steinberg, Kevin
Guscott, Nicholas
Morris, Kareem
Brown, Chadwich
Miles, Damian

Dixon, Reggie
Anderson, Aaron
McDaniel, Alfred
Walsh, Andre
Akong, Tristan
Adarquah-Yiadon, J
Moore, Kashif
Reilly, Connor
Aaronson, Chase

FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO

JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR

Cornell
Brown

Temple
Duquesne
George Mason
Albany
Connecticut
St Peter's
Liberty
Robert Morris
Monmouth
Liberty
Morgan State
Cent Conn St
Penn

Army

Hampton

Hampton

Army

Cornell

Albany
Connecticut
Dartmouth
Md-Eastern Shore
Cornell
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Albany

Mt St Mary's
Md-Eastern Shore

Hampton

Hampton

Army

Md-Eastern Shore
Albany

Cornell
Connecticut
Dartmouth
Cornell
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Paul-Vince Obuon, Virginia Military
Arman Dixon, Sacred Heart University

Meet Record: M 20.85

2004

Facility: F 20.66 2008

NCAA Auto:

Name

N 20.83

Prelims

H#

Preliminaries

1
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426
219
421
286
422
278

99
288
425

Walsh, Andre
Carter, Ryan
Keane-Dawes, Thoma
Anderson, Aaron
Miles, Damian
Ruffin, Rachaunn
Spooney, John
Dixon, Reggie
Wallace, Marcus

SR

JR
FR
JR
FR

Md-Eastern Shore
Delaware St
Md-Eastern Shore
Hampton
Md-Eastern Shore
George Mason
Brown

Hampton
Md-Eastern Shore

21.393
21.400

21.455
21.460
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Men

571
749
715

79
265
389
159
746
588

650
716
648
453

51

14
442

24
483

17
694
529
196

46
210
193
368
640
118
356
166

als

278
219
286
288
422
425

99
421
715
749
571

400 M

Gladman, Charles
Evans, Marty
Norvell, Antonio
Page, R.J.
Baker-Johnson, Tra
Richards, Brian
Steinberg, Kevin
Bieszard, Matt
Werner, Steve
Chaney, Taylor
Freeland, Emmanuel
Seward, Donnie
Dryden, Miles
Brown, Chadwich
Haupt, Andy
Morris, Kareem
Navarro, Geoff
Williams Jr., Dona
Teichgrab, Isaac
Rachiele, Jake
Alexander, James
Lowery, Jermaine
Ojukwu, Kinsley
Askew, Devinn
Reilly, Connor
McCollin, 3Justin
Smith, ConRoy
Wallace, Marques
Woods, Marlon
Bailey, Jacey
Pinnock, Andre

Ruffin, Rachaunn
Carter, Ryan
Anderson, Aaron
Dixon, Reggie
Miles, Damian
Wallace, Marcus
Spooney, John
Keane-Dawes, Thoma
Norvell, Antonio
Evans, Marty
Gladman, Charles

SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Robert Morris
Yale

VCuU

Boston Univ
George Mason
Long Island
Connecticut
Yale

Rutgers
Albany
Temple

VCU

Temple

Mt St Mary's
Binghamton
Albany
Monmouth
Albany

Navy

Albany

Va Military Inst
Pittsburgh
Cornell
Binghamton
Dartmouth
Cornell
Liberty

St Peter's
Bucknell
Liberty
Coppin State

George Mason
Delaware St
Hampton

Hampton
Md-Eastern Shore
Md-Eastern Shore
Brown

Md-Eastern Shore
VCU

Yale

Robert Morris

21
21

22

22

.63q
.63q
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
.05
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
.32
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

6 21.624
72q
74
74
76 1
78
81
81
91
94
01
02
03
03
04

11
11
12
19
27
30
30

36
46 1
52
53
65
68

OLWOoOoOWOeONUVIUVNMNNP,OUVTWNOOOPRPOANUINE 0®O0KU R

w
=
WWRRNRENOWN

Meet Record: M 45.83 2004
Facility: F 45.83 2004

NCAA Auto:

Name

N 46.15

Obra Hogans, Seton Hall
Obra Hogans, Seton Hall University

Prelims

Preliminaries

227
421
590

45
101
382
290

78

Murray, Leslie
Keane-Dawes, Thoma
Younger, Aaron
Arnett, Cazal
Arent, Rob

Boyd, Corryl
Hutchison, Je'Von
Latty, Tewado

Delaware St
Md-Eastern Shore
Rutgers
Binghamton
Bucknell

Long Island
Hampton

Boston Univ

)
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1 21.628

21.188
21.191



9 163
10 546
11 164
12 178
13 296
14 247
15 168
16 449
17 19
18 529
19 710
20 135
21 221
22 161
23 371
-- 81
-- 447

Finals

1 78

2 590

3 163

4 382

5 290

6 101

7 421

8 546

9 45
-- 227

Men 500 M

Bennett, Teo
Kennedy, David
Lawrence, Rayon
Boyd, Cody
Dingus, John
Atkinson, Sean
Victorian, Jibri
Higgs, Jordan
Santana, Jonathan
Lowery, Jermaine
Costanzo, Dominic
Tooker, Grahm
Devore, Tariq
Whyte, Chris
Washington, Andre
Senick, Joel
Charles, Trey

Latty, Tewado
Younger, Aaron
Bennett, Teo

Boyd, Corryl
Hutchison, Je'Von
Arent, Rob
Keane-Dawes, Thoma
Kennedy, David
Arnett, Cazal
Murray, Leslie

JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR

SR

Meet Record: M 1:00.84 1987
Facility: F 1:01.26 2008

Year

Name
Preliminaries
1 204 Thomas, Daniel
2 631 Sabre, Jared
3 531 Murray, Micah
4 359 Courtney, Taylor
5 285 Wilson, Kevin
6 448 Dascent, Calvin
7 632 Smith, David
8 686 Hewitson, Joshua
9 498 Hall, 3Jonathan
10 18 Rowell, Peter
11 218 Brown, Tyquan
12 225 Laviea, Kevaughn
13 105 Donaldson, Jordan
14 35 Kensy, Taylor
15 113 Picardo, John
16 570 Gentile, Nick
17 558 Brown, Dave
18 551 Richards, Manuel
19 651 Harding, Alan
20 82 Vitale, Stephen
21 383 Egadu, Samuel
22 671 Grafov, Paul
23 506 Cordivari, Trevor
24 443 Oluyadi, Bayaan

Coppin State 47.90q 5
Rhode Island 47.92q 5
Coppin State 48.03 1
Cornell 48.08 5
Harvard 48.15 1
Fordham 48.22 2
Coppin State 48.58 4
Morgan State 48.84 2
Albany 48.87 5
Pittsburgh 48.89 4
VCu 48.95 3
Colgate 48.99 1
Delaware St 49.106 4
Connecticut 49.23 2
Liberty 49.79 3
Boston Univ FS 2
Morgan State FS 1
Boston Univ 47.34 1
Rutgers 47.54 2
Coppin State 47.63 1
Long Island 47.82 1
Hampton 47 .87 1
Bucknell 48.24 2
Md-Eastern Shore 48.32 2
Rhode Island 48.37 1
Binghamton 49.14 2
Delaware St FS 2
Michael Greene, Navy
Julius Mutekanga, Long Island
School Prelims H#
Cornell 1:02.78q 5
St Joseph's PA 1:03.01q 6
Pittsburgh 1:03.19q 2
Liberty 1:03.20q 2
George Mason 1:03.31q 6
Morgan State 1:03.43q 4
St Joseph's PA 1:03.57q 7
UMBC 1:03.65q 1
Northeastern 1:03.88q 3
Albany 1:03.91q 7
Delaware St 1:04.00 1
Delaware St 1:04.13 5
Bucknell 1:04.14 7
Army 1:04.14 1
Bucknell 1:04.20 6
Robert Morris 1:04.28 2
Rider 1:04.44 7
Rhode Island 1:04.69 6
Temple 1:04.70 4
Boston Univ 1:04.72 4
Long Island l1:04.76 1
Umass Amherst 1:04.86 5
Penn 1:04.92 3
Monmouth 1:04.93 3
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29
30
31

Fin
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381
226
391
245
220
120

als

359
204
631
285
686
632
498

18

800 M

Abara, Oluebube
Barnes, Robert
Laws, Alan
Wallace-Whitfield,
Farrell, Rory
Devore, Jamaal
Hopper, Dan

Courtney, Taylor
Thomas, Daniel
Sabre, Jared
Wilson, Kevin
Hewitson, Joshua
Smith, David
Hall, 3Jonathan
Rowell, Peter

SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO

Albany 1:04.
Long Island 1:05.
Delaware St 1:05.
Long Island 1:05.
Fairl Dickinson 1:05.
Delaware St 1:06.
Cent Conn St 1:06.

93
o1
22
38
39
08
24

Meet Record: M 1:48.19 198
Facility: F 1:46.63 2006
NCAA Auto: N 1:48.00

7

Name
Preliminaries
1 701 Kitur, Felix
2 387 Mutekanga, Julius
3 223 Holmes, Donte
4 121 Hrezi, Mohamed
5 138 Bennatan, Tim
6 150 Holst, Dan
7 301 Hill, Brian
8 523 Cowsette, Dontave
9 714 Mostrag, Axel
10 228 Thibou, Kelli
11 115 Sacks, Chris
12 34 Jones, Christopher
13 455 Gibilisco, Louis
14 466 Evers, Matthew
15 759 Shirvell, James
16 272 Golden, Tyler
17 20 Santos, Nicolas
18 524 Hatch, Ben
19 756 Ramsey, Chris
20 709 Berkhedle, Walid
21 534 Rhodes, Elliot
22 606 Gilhuley, Joseph
23 669 Doyle, Joseph
24 459 Ash, David
25 684 Christmas, Michael
26 532 Negley, Samuel
27 87 Berg, Erik
28 262 Schmidt, Brian
29 482 Stevenson, George
30 536 Washington, Wesley
31 656 Parisi, Lou
32 427 Marx, Patrick
33 240 Shrawder, Adam
34 222 Falconer, Kouri
35 659 Taylor, Aaron

Liberty 1:01.96
Cornell 1:02.47
St Joseph's PA 1:02.59
George Mason 1:02.60
UMBC 1:03.65
St Joseph's PA 1:03.71
Northeastern 1:03.85
Albany 1:05.90
Ray Levitre, Penn State
Sam Burley, Asics
School Prelims
Va Military Inst 1:48.35Q
Long Island 1:49.26Q
Delaware St 1:49.78Q
Cent Conn St 1:51.09Q
Connecticut 1:51.65Q
Connecticut 1:52.61Q
Harvard 1:49.65q
Pittsburgh 1:49.84q
VCu 1:50.21q
Delaware St 1:50.24
Bucknell 1:50.41
Army 1:50.43
Mt St Mary's 1:51.32
Navy 1:51.66
Yale 1:51.67
George Mason 1:51.75
Albany 1:52.15
Pittsburgh 1:52.23
Yale 1:52.27
VCuU 1:52.39
Pittsburgh 1:52.44
St Francis NY 1:52.46
Umass Amherst 1:52.66
Navy 1:52.73
UMBC 1:52.78
Pittsburgh 1:52.81
Brown 1:52.84
Fordham 1:52.88
Navy 1:52.91
Pittsburgh 1:53.02
Temple 1:53.44
MIT 1:53.87
Duquesne 1:53.94
Delaware St 1:53.95
Temple 1:54.15
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36 194
37 43
38 569
39 47
40 125
41 190
42 692
43 165
44 92
45 48
46 88
47 330
48 343
49 397
50 683
51 664
Finals
1 701
2 387
3 223
4 150
5 138
6 523
7 121
8 714
9 301

McCuiston, David
Wagner, Christophe
Wesh, Greg
Connell, Brendan
Waterbury, Mike
Jakobson, Chris
Smith, Andrew
Morrison, Bengallo
Elnick, Michael
Fernandez, Chris
Bevil, Matt
McPeak, Terence
Buckley, Niall
0'Donnell, Gregory
Albino, 3Jake

Rose, Connor

Kitur, Felix
Mutekanga, Julius
Holmes, Donte
Holst, Dan
Bennatan, Tim
Cowsette, Dontave
Hrezi, Mohamed
Mostrag, Axel
Hill, Brian

Men 1000 M Run

Meet Record: M 2:21.28 1999
Facility: F 2:21.50 2008

SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
FR
JR

Year

Cornell

Army

Rider
Binghamton
Cent Conn St
Cornell

UMBC

Coppin State
Brown
Binghamton
Brown

La Salle
Lehigh

Maine

UMBC

Tufts

Va Military Inst
Long Island
Delaware St
Connecticut
Connecticut
Pittsburgh

Cent Conn St

VCu

Harvard
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154,
154,
154,
154,
154,
:54.
154,
:54.
154,
154,
:55.
:56.
:56.
:58.
:59.
:03.

27
29
30
41
42
42
60
62
71
97
24
30
37
02
31
15

Sam Gabemariam, Georgetown
Hayden MclLaren, Providence
Prelims

School

Name
Preliminaries
1 74 Thomas, Ian
2 157 Rutt, Michael
3 609 Behre, Chris
4 406 Rojeras, Mikael
5 11 Kiley, Gregory
6 372 Wendland, Isaac
7 266 Boudreau, Parker
8 331 Rainford, Trevon
9 90 Cooper, Kevin
10 358 Cornfield, Jarred
11 642 Felce, Alex
12 277 Reynolds, Robert
13 252 Fitzgerald, Kevin
14 681 VanderMolen, Scott
15 507 Cunningham, Michae
16 505 Chylak, Matt
17 622 Fischer, Luke
18 58 Ugolino, Andrew
19 31 Helis, Corbin
20 315 Medeiros, Brendan
21 84 Weider, James
22 339 Mosconi, Dayne
23 717 Simmons, Tyler
24 10 Halpin, Sean
25 687 Jones, Roy
26 432 DeBlasio, Garth

Boston College
Connecticut
St Francis PA
Manhattan
Albany
Liberty
George Mason
La Salle
Brown

Liberty

Stony Brook
George Mason
Fordham

Umass Amherst
Penn

Penn

St Joseph's PA
Binghamton
Army

Holy Cross
Boston Univ
Lafayette

VCU

Albany

UMBC

Monmouth
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Fin
1
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394
494
112
643

42

93
428
713

als

157
372

74
609
266

11
406

90
331

Puleo, DJ
McDougle, Jake
Novakowski, evan
Forbes, Shamell

Torre-Santiago, Al

Elnick, Thomas
Trimble, Logan
Hinton, Alex

Rutt, Michael
Wendland, Isaac
Thomas, Ian
Behre, Chris
Boudreau, Parker
Kiley, Gregory
Rojeras, Mikael
Cooper, Kevin
Rainford, Trevon

Men 1 Mile Run

Meet Record: M 4:00.06 1988
Facility: F 3:57.11 2011
NCAA Auto: N 3:59.00

SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO

Loyola Maryland
New Hampshire
Bucknell

Stony Brook
Army

Brown

MIT

VCU

Connecticut
Liberty

Boston College
St Francis PA
George Mason
Albany
Manhattan
Brown

La Salle

NNMNNNMNNMNNMNNDN
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:30.
:30.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:34.
:35.
:38.

Mike Stahr, Georgetown

Erik van Ingen, Binghamton University

School

37
48
59
o7
53
o7
59
28

Prelims

Name
Preliminaries
1 395 Masters, Riley
2 42 Torre-Santiago, Al
3 54 Quaglia, Casey
4 12 Lagno, Paul
5 509 Finucane, James
6 95 Lowry, Dan
7 275 LaMastro, Anthony
8 467 Haney, Jeremy
9 598 Lusignan, Jeffrey
10 4 Burke, Christopher
11 666 Barry, Daniel
12 741 Muller, John
13 340 Stasiowski, Ryan
14 323 Stogsdill, Christo
15 696 Dmitriev, Andrey
16 327 Crits, Nick
17 743 Sklodowski, Brian
18 729 Anastasia-Murphy,
19 231 Bucklaw, Mark
20 62 Hamm, Jordan
21 693 Snyder, Chris
22 653 Mahoney, Travis
23 65 Keebler, Michael
24 758 Sheinbaum, Julian
25 310 Wilson, Darcy
26 72 Serafini, Louis
27 670 Duncan, Sean
28 488 Dinnen, Tyler
29 268 Callan, Daniel
30 279 Rushing, David
31 755 Pierce, Michael
32 332 Reilly, Paul
33 1 Clark, Adam

SR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR

Maine

Army
Binghamton
Albany

Penn

Brown

George Mason
Navy

Sacred Heart
Albany

Umass Amherst
William & Mary
Lafayette

Iona

Va Military Inst
La Salle
William & Mary
William & Mary
Duquesne
Boston College
UMBC

Temple

Boston College
Yale

Harvard

Boston College
Umass Amherst
New Hampshire
George Mason
George Mason
Yale

La Salle
Adelphi
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34
35
36
37
38
39

Fin
1

LoNOTUVThWN

302
123
396

39
276
324

als

395

42

54

509
467
275
598

4

12

Hoffman, Michael
Schmid, Jeremy
Moser, Alexander
Nix, Daniel
McGreal, Andrew
Weller, Jason

Masters, Riley
Torre-Santiago, Al
Quaglia, Casey
Finucane, James
Haney, Jeremy
LaMastro, Anthony
Lusignan, Jeffrey
Burke, Christopher
Lagno, Paul

Men 3000 M Run

JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR

Meet Record: M 7:53.16 2006
Facility: F 7:46.60 2005

NCAA Auto:

Name

N 7:54.50

Harvard

Cent Conn St
Maine

Army

George Mason
Iona

Maine

Army
Binghamton
Penn

Navy

George Mason
Sacred Heart
Albany
Albany

IO N N NN

O N N N NN N NI N

:14.
:14.
:14.
:19.
:20.
:21.

61
88
93
00
50
20

Josh McDougal, Liberty University
Mark Carroll, Adidas

Finals

Points

DeSilva, Matt
Bunnell, Kenneth
Hackett, Everett
Bayley, Matt
Spisak, Jim
Woodard, Lewis
McGrath, Alex
Mills, Chris
Grau, Luke
Richardson, Ted
Griffin, William
Martinez, Jeff
Richards, Nathan
Gunzenhauser, Radf
Elward, Clay
Saad, Julian
Jennings, Connor
Harley, Gerard
Conway, Michael
Paez, Conner
Altenau, Daniel
Korolev, Maksim
Ross, Nick
Schilder, Brian
Merrall, Alexander
Flach, Evan
Sniffen, Richard
McGowan, Patrick
Mazzio, Jonathan
Murphy, Craig
Hausherr, David
Jourdain, Joseph
Burke, Tom

Cornell

Navy

George Mason
Iona

Duquesne
William & Mary
William & Mary
St Francis PA
Penn

William & Mary
Marist
Binghamton
Yale

William & Mary
Navy

Fordham
Vermont

Stony Brook
George Mason
Penn

Holy Cross
Harvard

La Salle

Brown

Navy

Lehigh

Albany

Umass Amherst
St Joseph's PA
Iona

La Salle

New Hampshire
William & Mary
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Men 5000 M Run

Meet Record: M 13:37.32 2007
Facility: F 13:37.32 2007

Josh McDougal, Liberty University
Josh McDougal, Liberty University

Finals

Points

NCAA Auto: N 13:47.00
Name

1 319 Lindsay, Ben

2 322 Soderberg, Alexand
3 732 Gillespie, Charles
4 361 Edmonds, Josh

5 94 Escareno, Christia
6 348 Kosgei, Evans

7 36 Livingston, Bryce
8 56 Quinn, Adam

9 478 Satterwhite, John
10 460 Black, Dean
11 735 Jones, Tyler
12 242 Stolar, Mike
13 216 Weaver, Andy
14 402 Lundgren, Tobias
15 408 DelaCruz, Arquimed
16 119 Alexander, Sam
17 737 Massam, Ben
18 486 Decrescenzo, Danie
19 416 Walshak, Ken
20 464 De Villers, Matthe
21 154 McGuire, Ryan
22 457 Alvarado, Robert
23 326 Beveridge, Joe
24 7 Clary, Ethan
-- 738 McGrath, Alex

Men 60 M Hurdles

Meet Record: M 7.72 2000

Facility: F 8.00 2011
NCAA Auto: N 7.70
Name
Preliminaries
1 596 Jean-Louis, Berton
2 424 Smith, Ackeem
3 603 Rosado, Jeremy
4 525 Hill, Tashaun
5 41 Sylve, Domonick
6 420 Dix, Jermol
7 668 Cotto, Tyler
8 563 Hightower, David
9 480 Simmonds, Mitch
10 504 Carey, Tim
11 538 Bardhan, Shaikat
12 560 Burroughs, James
13 691 Proctor, Trae
14 639 Rogers, Robert
15 32 Hepworth, Clint
16 398 Chiaravelle, Justi
Finals
1 596 Jean-Louis, Berton
2 424 Smith, Ackeem

JR
JR

Iona

William & Mary
Liberty

Brown

Lehigh

Army
Binghamton
Navy

Navy

William & Mary
Duquesne
Delaware
Manhattan
Marist

Cent Conn St
William & Mary
New Hampshire
Marist

Navy
Connecticut
Navy

La Salle
Albany

William & Mary

Maurice Wignall, George Mason
Colin Aina, Rhode Island

Sacred Heart

Md-Eastern Shore

Sacred Heart
Pittsburgh
Army

Md-Eastern Shore

Umass Amherst
Rider

Navy

Penn

Rhode Island
Rider

UMBC

St Peter's
Army
Manhattan

Sacred Heart

Md-Eastern Shore

Prelims

M M

00 00 00 00 00 00 0O 00 00 00 0O 00 00 00 00

~N

.79F
.87F

R NWPAUTO OO

P RPWWNWRRPNWNMORPRWERWDN



3:15.696

3 668 Cotto, Tyler SR Umass Amherst 7 .99F 6
4 41 Sylve, Domonick SR Army 8.01 5
5 420 Dix, Jermol JR Md-Eastern Shore 8.07 4
6 563 Hightower, David SO Rider 8.09 3
7 603 Rosado, Jeremy SO Sacred Heart 8.19 2
8 480 Simmonds, Mitch SO Navy 8.21 1
-- 525 Hill, Tashaun SO Pittsburgh DNF
Men 4x400 M Relay
Meet Record: M 3:07.43 2010 George Mason
K Wilson, N Vaughn, D Verburg, J Bullard
Facility: F 3:07.43 2010 George Mason
K Wilson, N Vaughn, D Verburg, J Bullard
NCAA Auto: N 3:06.50
School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 Binghamton 3:10.44q 3
1) 57 Smith, Christian SR 2) 49 Gilbert, Casey SO
3) 51 Haupt, Andy SR 4) 45 Arnett, Cazal SR
2 Long Island 3:10.57q 2
1) 382 Boyd, Corryl SR 2) 381 Barnes, Robert JR
3) 383 Egadu, Samuel SR 4) 387 Mutekanga, Julius SR
3 Rutgers 3:10.97q 2
1) 588 Werner, Steve IR 2) 577 Brown, Kevin SO
3) 578 Caidenhead, Corey FR 4) 590 Younger, Aaron IR
4 Coppin State 3:11.81q 1
1) 163 Bennett, Teo IR 2) 168 Victorian, Jibri SO
3) 164 Lawrence, Rayon JR 4) 167 Spence, Akeem FR
5 Delaware State 3:12.11q 6
1) 221 Devore, Tariq SO 2) 228 Thibou, Kelli 3JR
3) 225 Laviea, Kevaughn SO 4) 223 Holmes, Donte SR
6 Pittsburgh 3:12.34q 1
1) 533 0'Toole, Daniel FR 2) 530 Lowery, Jerome IR
3) 534 Rhodes, Elliot IR 4) 524 Hatch, Ben JR
7 Army 3:13.98q 6
1) 40 Smith, Christopher FR 2) 27 Cayton, Jordan SO
3) 35 Kensy, Taylor IR 4) 33 Hutchins, Michael IR
8 Morgan State 3:14.07q 5
1) 449 Higgs, Jordan JR 2) 448 Dascent, Calvin IR
3) 452 Whyte, Carbinere SR 4) 447 Charles, Trey JR
9 Vcu 3:15.70q 4
1) 716 Seward, Donnie SR 2) 712 Hernandez, jeff SR
3) 715 Norvell, Antonio SR 4) 710 Costanzo, Dominic SO
10 Rider 3:15.76q 1 3:15.699
1) 566 Moore, Ron IR 2) 560 Burroughs, James SO
3) 558 Brown, Dave FR 4) 557 Baptiste, Wilvenson FR
11 Bucknell 3:15.79 2
1) 105 Donaldson, Jordan JR 2) 113 Picardo, John SR
3) 106 Eaton Hall, Jacob FR 4) 101 Arent, Rob IR
12 Yale 3:16.38 2
1) 749 Evans, Marty SR 2) 760 Stanley, Chris SR
3) 754 Molina, Nathan SR 4) 746 Bieszard, Matt IR
13 St. Peter's 3:16.90 1
1) 634 Dwyer, Trevarno JR 2) 638 Persson, Kevin SO
3) 639 Rogers, Robert SO 4) 636 Nelson, Ralph SR
14 Navy 3:16.91 4
1) 469 Jackson, Alexander JR 2) 470 Kempel, Kolton SO
3) 459 Ash, David SR 4) 466 Evers, Matthew IR



15 Fordham

1) 247 Atkinson, Sean SO

3) 251 Delligatti, Nick IR
16 Monmouth

1) 437 Kelsey, Jason SR

3) 443 Oluyadi, Bayaan FR
17 Temple

1) 651 Harding, Alan JR

3) 649 Duncan, Derrhyl SR
18 Lincoln (Pa)

1) 376 Coston, Matthew IR

3) 378 Thomas, Vincent SR
19 Lafayette

1) 336 Hepp, Nick SO

3) 338 McVeigh, Ryan SO
20 Duquesne

1) 238 Love, Cedric SR

3) 243 Strein, Mike SO
21 Boston College

1) 73 Stuart, Joseph FR

3) 69 MacDonald, Kellen FR
22 St. Joseph's (Pa.)

1) 619 DiNatale, Tom JR

3) 616 Barbalinardo, Garrett SO
23 Connecticut

1) 160 Twombly, Kyle FR

3) 142 Dailey, Chris FR
24 Cornell

1) 203 Tait, Chris SR

3) 193 McCollin, Justin FR
25 Lehigh

1) 349 Monroe, Devin SO

3) 344 Ciaverdelli, John FR
26 Albany

1) 16 Petit-Frere, Alex SO

3) 6 Chaney, Taylor SO
-- Penn

1) 514 Hill, Alan SR

3) 515 Keels, Allante SO

Finals
1 Delaware State
1) 221 Devore, Tariq SO
3) 219 Carter, Ryan SO
2 Long Island
1) 382 Boyd, Corryl SR
3) 383 Egadu, Samuel SR
3 Rutgers
1) 588 Werner, Steve JR
3) 578 Caidenhead, Corey FR
4 Binghamton
1) 57 Smith, Christian SR
3) 51 Haupt, Andy SR
5 Morgan State
1) 450 Penn, Simpson FR
3) 452 Whyte, Carbinere SR
6 Coppin State
1) 163 Bennett, Teo JR
3) 164 Lawrence, Rayon JR

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

249
260

438
440

648
655

375
377

334
337

234
236

3:17.15 3
Bongiorno, Michael SO
Rossi, Michael SO

3:17.17 3
Krupka, Zachary SR
Marques, Jon FR

3:17.27 6
Dryden, Miles SR
McGee, Alex FR

3:17.56 3
Cannonier, Tarem SR
McLeod, Deidre SR

3:17.61 1
DeRosa, Nick JR
Leonard, Bill FR

3:18.17 4
Dugas, Oliver 3JR
Fitzpatrick, Aaron IR

3:18.20 6

61 Archer, Tyler SR
63 Hennessy, Jack FR

615
621

143
161

196
176

351
350

3:18.29 5
Arcarola, George SR
Dougherty, Tyler FR

3:18.82 3
DeSalvo, Paul FR
Whyte, Chris SO

3:18.88 5
Ojukwu, Kinsley FR
Bell, Steven FR

3:23.74 2
Robinson, Seth FR
Otieno, Martin FR

3:25.93 6

19 Santana, Jonathan SO
18 Rowell, Peter IR

508
520

227
223

381
387

577
590

DQ 5
Donnelly, Colin FR
Rosenthal, Brian JR

3:06.98F 2 10
Murray, Leslie JR
Holmes, Donte SR

3:09.17 2 8
Barnes, Robert IR
Mutekanga, Julius SR

3:10.706 2 6
Brown, Kevin SO
Younger, Aaron JR

3:11.306 2 5

49 Gilbert, Casey SO
45 Arnett, Cazal SR

447
449

168
167

3:11.49 1 4
Charles, Trey IR
Higgs, Jordan IR

3:11.60 2 3
Victorian, Jibri SO
Spence, Akeem FR



7 Pittsburgh
1) 533 0'Toole, Daniel FR
3) 534 Rhodes, Elliot IR
8 Army
1) 40 Smith, Christopher FR
3) 35 Kensy, Taylor JR
9 Vcu
1) 716 Seward, Donnie SR
3) 712 Hernandez, jeff SR
10 Rider
1) 566 Moore, Ron JR
3) 558 Brown, Dave FR

Men 4x800 M Relay

3:11.64 1
530 Lowery, Jerome JR
524 Hatch, Ben IR
3:12.65 1
27 Cayton, Jordan SO
33 Hutchins, Michael JR
3:13.32 1
714 Mostrag, Axel IR
710 Costanzo, Dominic SO
3:14.76 1
560 Burroughs, James SO
557 Baptiste, Wilvenson FR

Meet Record: M 7:20.09 2009

Connecticut

S Iannaccone, D Holst, B Gagnon, M Rutt

Facility: F 7:20.09 2009

Connecticut

S Iannaccone, D Holst, B Gagnon, M Rutt

Prelims

Preliminaries
1 Va. Military Institute
1) 699 Gonsalves, Dean SR
3) 703 Lysher, Jacob FR
2 La Salle
1) 327 Crits, Nick IR
3) 325 Bartholomew, Wayne SO
3 Colgate
1) 127 Boulat, Edouard SR
3) 131 Knowlton, Jonathan SR
4 Fordham
1) 250 Cosgrove, John JR
3) 258 Polo, Ryan FR
5 Albany
1) 9 Florkiewicz, Ryan JR
3) 23 Wilke, Alexander FR
6 Cornell
1) 177 Bice, Eric FR
3) 199 Roy, Tommy SR
7 Vermont
1) 722 Sleeper, Ryan SO
3) 721 McBrien, Ethan SO
8 Harvard
1) 300 Herring, Zach SO
3) 305 Mead, Weishen SO
9 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
1) 626 Manion, David SO
3) 624 Hohs, Logan JR
10 Umass Amherst
1) 676 Mullen, Thomas FR
3) 666 Barry, Daniel SR
11 Rutgers
1) 585 Purcell, Karon FR
3) 587 Richburg, Curtis FR
12 Rhode Island
1) 552 Shears, Daniel SR
3) 554 Wigton, Nate JR
13 Sacred Heart
1) 591 Ahern, John IR
3) 597 Koehler, Daniel SR

4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

7:31.18Q

696 Dmitriev, Andrey FR

701 Kitur, Felix SR
7:32.57Q

332 Reilly, Paul SO

330 McPeak, Terence JR
7:36.28Q

132 Metivier, Timothy IR

134 Smith, Andrew SR
7:31.26q

264 Walter, Brian FR

262 Schmidt, Brian SR
7:33.92q

20 Santos, Nicolas JR

13 Lozier, Aaron SR
7:33.97q

187 Harshman, Steve FR

200 Schilkowski, John FR
7:36.18q

718 Archer, Nick JR

723 Stillman, Andrew SO
7:36.39q

304 Kraus, Erik FR

306 Paison, Brian JR
7:36.54q

617 Brooks, Jesse SR

622 Fischer, Luke SR
7:37.74

670 Duncan, Sean SR

677 Otis, Nick SO
7:39.17

579 Cronin, Kevin JR

583 Karlsson, John SR
7:40.15

548 McKenna, Stephen FR

539 Cook, Michael FR
7:40.89

595 Houghtalen, Andrew JR

601 Peterson, Patrick FR

2

1



14 Holy Cross
1) 314 McGrath, Samuel FR
3) 316 Petsky, Nicholas FR
15 Long Island
1) 391 Wallace-Whitfield, Kenneth
3) 384 Gangemi, Vincent SR
16 New Hampshire
1) 485 Critelli, Jacob FR
3) 495 Mitchell, Sean IR
17 Hampton
1) 291 Ramirez, Larry FR
3) 287 Burton, Brandon FR
18 Yale
1) 751 Jaeger, Charles JR
3) 755 Pierce, Michael SO
19 Rider
1) 561 Carlin, Joseph FR
3) 569 Wesh, Greg SO
-- Boston College
1) 71 Nelson, Kyle SO
3) 70 McConaughy, Joseph FR

Finals
1 Va. Military Institute
1) 699 Gonsalves, Dean SR
3) 703 Lysher, Jacob FR
2 Fordham
1) 250 Cosgrove, John IR
3) 258 Polo, Ryan FR
3 Albany
1) 9 Florkiewicz, Ryan JR
3) 23 Wilke, Alexander FR
4 La Salle
1) 327 Crits, Nick IR
3) 325 Bartholomew, Wayne SO
5 Colgate
1) 127 Boulat, Edouard SR
3) 131 Knowlton, Jonathan SR
6 Harvard
1) 304 Kraus, Erik FR
3) 305 Mead, Weishen SO
7 Vermont
1) 722 Sleeper, Ryan SO
3) 721 McBrien, Ethan SO
8 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
1) 626 Manion, David SO
3) 624 Hohs, Logan JR
-- Cornell
1) 199 Roy, Tommy SR
3) 205 Wade, Nick SO

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

7:41.52
317 Poles, Nicholas SO
315 Medeiros, Brendan SR
7:45.16
392 Welch, Chris SO
388 Neckles, Elmo SR
7:46.72
490 Greene, Kevin FR
489 Godfrey, Wiiliam IR
7:50.04
289 Fraction, Xavier SO
292 Rogers, Jaleel SO
7:51.03
750 Hillas, Tim SO
756 Ramsey, Chris SO
7:51.80
567 Sampson, Matt FR
568 South, David JR
DNF
68 Linehan, Jack SO
67 Lakkis, Nahed SO

7:24.70 10

696 Dmitriev, Andrey FR

701 Kitur, Felix SR
7:26.00

252 Fitzgerald, Kevin JR

262 Schmidt, Brian SR

7:26.01 6
20 Santos, Nicolas IR
13 Lozier, Aaron SR
7:28.02 5
332 Reilly, Paul SO
330 McPeak, Terence JR
7:30.03 4

132 Metivier, Timothy IR

134 Smith, Andrew SR
7:37.24

310 Wilson, Darcy IR

306 Paison, Brian JR
7:48.27

718 Archer, Nick JR

723 Stillman, Andrew SO
8:00.01

617 Brooks, Jesse SR

622 Fischer, Luke SR

DNF
200 Schilkowski, John FR
206 Weinlandt, Will FR

8

3



Men Distance Medley

Providence College
Channon, Stannard, Dewey, McCarthy
Providence College

Meet Record: M 9:36.25 2009

Facility: F 9:36.25 2009
NCAA Auto: N 9:32.00
School

Prelims

Preliminaries
1 Delaware
1) 215 Townsend, James SR
3) Tait, Mike SR
2 Connecticut
1) 152 Johnson, Scott JR
3) 137 Bennatan, Alex SO
3 Tufts
1) 663 Norton, Jamie FR
3) 662 Marvel, Jeff SO
4 Duquesne
1) 240 Shrawder, Adam SO
3) 235 Farina, Dave IR
5 Penn
1) 516 Oliver, Darryll SR
3) 513 Harwood, Robert FR
6 Bucknell
1) 108 Horning, Dustin SO
3) 117 Smith, Clay SR
7 La Salle
1) Day, Kevin FR
3) Barrett, Colin SR
8 Temple
1) 653 Mahoney, Travis IR
3) 656 Parisi, Lou SR
9 Yale
1) 758 Sheinbaum, Julian JR
3) 759 Shirvell, James FR
10 Navy
1) 484 Thompson, Cody FR
3) 471 Kennedy, Weston FR
11 St. Francis (N.Y.)
1) 607 Gilhuley, Paul SO
3) 606 Gilhuley, Joseph SO
12 Colgate
1) 130 Johnson, Christopher SO
3) 133 Schwaibold, Dan SR
13 Wagner
1) 728 Zaccariello, Dan FR
3) 726 Macdonald, Colin IR
14 Rutgers
1) 581 Forrest, Ben SO
3) 761 Weiss, Casey IR
15 St. Francis (Pa.)
1) 613 Gibson, Nick FR
3) 609 Behre, Chris SR
16 William and Mary
1) 729 Anastasia-Murphy, Liam JR
3) 730 Blitzer, David SR
17 St. Joseph's (Pa.)
1) 625 Leskow, Aaron FR
3) 633 Townsend, Andrew SO

2)
4)

2)
4)

147
140

660
661

230
231

503
518

110
104

9:51.46Q
Fronczkowski, Vinny JR
Wall, Corey SR
9:56.42Q
Edmonds, Kyle SR
Clark, Joe SO
9:58.46Q
Beutler, Graham FR
Haney, Sam SO
9:54.12q
Blinn, Paul FR
Bucklaw, Mark 3JR
9:55.53¢q
Barry, Seck SO
Piscatelli, Steven FR
9:56.63q
Logan, Dennis FR
Boyd, Chris SR
9:56.91q

Fowler, Justin FR

329

659
657

752
747

458
479

604
608

135
128

727
725

580
584

611
612

739
734

630
628

Mallon, Sean JR
9:58.92q
Taylor, Aaron SR
Penetar, Eddie SR
9:58.94q
Jones, Daniel FR
Bogdan, Matt SR
9:59.16
Armijo, Lorenzo SR
Sheehan, Michael JR
9:59.72
Andrews, Anthony SR
Ksepka, Rafal JR
10:01.63
Tooker, Grahm JR
Gleason, Daniel SR
10:02.94
Schultz, Derek SR
Iannacone, Thomas JR
10:03.22
Farag, Hamer FR
Miehe, Nick SR
10:03.71
Drozdowsky, Daniel FR
Gibson, Kyle SO
10:03.76
McIntosh, Chris SR
Hardin, Josh SO
10:05.28
Roberts, Griffith FR
0'Kane, Tom FR



18 George Mason

1) 277 Reynolds, Robert IR

3) 276 McGreal, Andrew JR
19 Fordham

1) 256 Kelly, Thomas SR

3) 255 Hutchinson, Tim SR
20 Lehigh

1) 341 Abate, Stephen SR

3) 343 Buckley, Niall SR
21 Va. Military Institute

1) 704 Mujezinovic, Ermin IR

3) 705 Thorpe, Jason SO
22 Marist

1) 417 Windisch, Ben FR

3) 411 Havard, Kyle JR
23 Monmouth

1) 433 Egan, Pat SO

3) 444 Palmer, Ford SO
24 Stony Brook

1) 647 Snak, James FR

3) 645 Lopizzo, Michael SO
25 Umass Amherst

1) 678 Reddy, Jared FR

3) 673 McDonough, Michael JR

Finals
1 Duquesne
1) 231 Bucklaw, Mark JR
3) 235 Farina, Dave JR
2 Delaware
1) 215 Townsend, James SR
3) Tait, Mike SR
3 Penn
1) 516 Oliver, Darryll SR
3) 513 Harwood, Robert FR
4 Connecticut
1) 137 Bennatan, Alex SO
3) 138 Bennatan, Tim SO
5 Temple
1) 653 Mahoney, Travis JR
3) 656 Parisi, Lou SR
6 Yale
1) 758 Sheinbaum, Julian JR
3) 759 Shirvell, James FR
7 Bucknell
1) 104 Boyd, Chris SR
3) 117 Smith, Clay SR
8 La Salle
1) Day, Kevin FR
3) Barrett, Colin SR

Men High Jump

10:05.98

2) 272 Golden, Tyler IR

4) 268 Callan, Daniel IR
10:12.78

2) 254 Houston, Sam FR

4) 248 Belgiovine, Michael FR
10:12.80

2) 355 Wilkinson, Kenneth FR

4) 342 Bernitt, Samuel FR
10:13.53

2) 697 Fuller, Kyle IR

4) 707 Willis, Cabell FR
10:13.56

2) 412 Krupka, Phil SO

4) 414 Posch, Billy SO
10:15.13

2) 435 Fay, Eric SR

4) 436 Hartnett, Sean SO
10:15.56

2) 646 Priore, Christopher FR

4) 641 Denis, Daniel FR
10:26.06

2) Hildenbrandt, Zachary FR

4) McAllister, Patrick JR

9:49.72 10
2) 230 Blinn, Paul FR
4) 241 Spisak, Jim SO
9:50.12 8
2) 763 Fronczkowski, Vinny JR
4) 217 Wall, Corey SR
9:50.13 6
2) 520 Rosenthal, Brian JR
4) 505 Chylak, Matt SO
9:50.99 5
2) 161 Whyte, Chris SO
4) 152 Johnson, Scott IR
9:52.37 4
2) 659 Taylor, Aaron SR
4) 657 Penetar, Eddie SR
9:54.40 3
2) 752 Jones, Daniel FR
4) 747 Bogdan, Matt SR
10:01.42 2
2) 110 Logan, Dennis FR
4) 108 Horning, Dustin SO
10:21.67 1
2) Fowler, Justin FR
4) 329 Mallon, Sean JR

Meet Record: M 2.30m 1983
Facility: F 2.18m 2011
NCAA Auto: N 2.24m

Nick Saunders, Boston University
Thomas Corey, Stonehill College

Name Year School Finals Points
1 519 Reynolds, Maalik FR Penn 2.17m 7-01.50 10
1.99 2.04 2.09 2.13 2.17 2.24
P 0 XXO X0 XXO XXX



10

11

12

12

14

14

14

17

151
1.99

605
1.99

700
1.99
X0
162
1.99

365
1.99
X0
44
1.99

345
1.99

491
1.99
XX0
429
1.99

124
1.99
X0
172
1.99

50
1.99

107
1.99
X0
537
1.99
X0
468
1.99
X0
685
1.99
XX0
654
1.99
XXX
635
1.99
XXX
202
1.99
XXX
357
1.99
p

James, Noel
2.04 2.09 2.13 2.17
0 0 0 XXX
Fajoyomi, David
2.04 2.09 2.13 2.17
X0 XXO 0 XXX
James, Dennis
2.04 2.09 2.13 2.17
X0 0 X0 XXX
Baskerville, Brand
2.04 2.09 2.13 2.17
0 XXO0 XXO XXX
Powell, Clarence
2.04 2.09 2.13
XX0 XXO XXX
Wagner, Thomas
2.04 2.09
0 XXX
Ciez, Patrick
2.04 2.09
0 XXX
Guarente, Matthew
2.04 2.09
X0 XXX
Butler, Thomas
2.04 2.09
XX0 XXX
Trifone, Nick
2.04 2.09
XX0 XXX
Arlinghaus, Chris
2.04
XXX
Hall, Nelson
2.04
XXX
Fitzgerald, Drew
2.04
XXX
Baltzell, Trent
2.04
XXX
Houston, Joshua
2.04
XXX
Drammeh, Momodou
2.04
XXX
Malloy, Tim

Harris, Isaiah

Stancil, Hercules

Bryant, Anthony
2.04
XXX

SO

FR

SR

FR

SR

JR

FR

SO

FR

JR

JR

JR

SR

SO

JR

FR

JR

FR

FR

JR

Connecticut

St Francis NY

Va Military Inst

Coppin State

Liberty

Army

Lehigh

New Hampshire

Monmouth

Cent Conn St

Cornell

Binghamton

Bucknell

Rhode Island

Navy

UMBC

Temple

St Peter's

Cornell

Liberty

J2.

J2.

J2.

J2.

J2.

J2.

J1.

J1.

J1.

J1.

.13m

13m

13m

13m

.09m

.04m

.04m

04m

04m

04m

.99m

.99m

99m

99m

99m

99m

NH

NH

NH

NH

6-06.

.75

.75

.75

.75

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

25

.25

.25

.25

1.

1.

50

50



-- 450 Penn, Simpson

1.99
XXX
-- 352 Rumizen, Stephen
1.99
XXX
-- 576 Bostick, Kevin
1.99 2.04
P XXX

Men Pole Vault

FR

JR

JR

Morgan State

Lehigh

Rutgers

NH

NH

NH

Istvan Bagyula, George Mason
Rory Quiller, Binghamton University

Meet Record: M 5.70m

Facility: F 5.65m

NCAA Auto: N 5.50m
Name

1 403 McGovern, Brian

4.75 4.90 5.05 5.15 5.25

0] 0O Xo
2 146 Duggan, Kyle
4.75 4.90 5.05 5.15
P 0] 0 XXX
3 589 Wyckoff, Chris
4.75 4.90 5.05
X0 X0 XXX

4 155 Meverden, Zachary

4.75 4.90 5.05
0 XXO XXX
4 547 Kida, Shunzaburo
4.75 4.90 5.05
0 XXO XXX
6 280 Sun, Wes
4.75 4.90 5.05
X0 XXO XXX
6 667 Busch, Sean
4.75 4.90 5.05
X0 XXO XXX
8 52 Helman, Adam
4.75 4.90 5.05
XX0 XXO0 XXX
9 298 Garin, Fedor
4.75 4.90
X0 XXX
9 59 VanAernam,
4.75 4.90
0 XXX
9 30 Harris, Justin
4.75 4.90
X0 XXX

Eric

9 553 Strawderman, James

4.75 4.90
XX0 XXX
9 472 Kochert, Ryan
4.75 4.90
0 XXX
9 474 Neidhardt, Paul
4.75 4.90
XX0 XXX

X0 XXX

SO

SR

SR

SO

SR

SO

SO

JR

FR

FR

JR

Manhattan

Connecticut

Rutgers

Connecticut

Rhode Island

George Mason

Umass Amherst

Binghamton

Harvard

Binghamton

Army

Rhode Island

Navy

Navy

J4.

J4.

Jj4.

J4.

J4.

.05m

.90m

90m

90m

90m

90m

90m

.75m

.75m

.75m

.75m

.75m

.75m

16-06.

16-00.

16-00.

16-00.

16-00.

16-00.

16-00.

15-07.

15-07.

15-07.

15-07.

15-07.

15-07.

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

00

00

00

00

00

00

.50

.50

.50

.50



9 55 Quiller, Robb
4.75 4.90
X0 XXX
9 233 Dorph, 3Jonathan
4.75 4.90
X0 XXX
-- 213 Passalaqua, Joe
4.75
XXX
-- 689
4.75
XXX
-- 198
4.75
XXX
-- 246 Walker-Shephard, C
4.75
XXX
-- 145
4.75
XXX
-- 191
4.75
XXX
-- 335
4.75
XXX
-- 441 Matano,
4.75
XXX
-- 299 Gil, Sean
4.75
XXX

Nevarez, Martin

Roach, Peter

Duggan, Cory

Kim, David

Henderson, Nick

Pete

Long Jump

Meet Record: M 8.06m

Facility: F 7.63m

NCAA Auto: N 7.90m
Name

1 502 Staples, Andrew
7.20m
2 582 Jones, Devin
6.54m
3 389 Richards, Brian
7.14m 6.79m 6.65m P
4 284 Webley, Dwight
6.59m 7.04m 6.76m 7
5 437 Kelsey, Jason
6.78m 7.01m 6.82m 6
6 535 Steele, Reginald
6.99m 6.65m 6.79m 6
7 37 McDaniel, Alfred
6.67m 6.98m FOUL 5.
8 232 DeFreitas, V3
6.74m 6.80m 6.97m F
9 559 Brown, Steven
6.42m 6.66m 6.91m 6
10 648 Dryden, Miles
6.82m 6.81m 6.86m

7.09m 7.03m 5.

6.92m 5.02m 6.

JR

SR

SR

FR

FR

FR

JR

JR

SR

ASS
JR
.04m
SR
.86m
FR
.49m
SR
73m
JR
ouL
FR
.88m
SR

Binghamton

Duquesne

Delaware

UMBC

Cornell

Fairl Dickinson

Connecticut

Cornell

Lafayette

Monmouth

Harvard

4

4.

.75m

75m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

15-07.

15-07.

D D Manns, James Madison University
Anthony Wallace, James Madison Univ.

School

Northeastern
7.00m FOUL
Rutgers
7.20m FOUL
Long Island
6.82m 6.95m
George Mason
7.08m 7.11m
Monmouth
6.76m 4.29m
Pittsburgh
6.72m 6.86m
Army
PASS PASS
Duquesne
6.88m FOUL
Rider
6.65m
Temple

FOUL

Finals

.11m

.01m

.99m

.98m

.97m

.91m

.86m

23-04.

23-00.

22-11.

22-11.

22-10.

22-08.

22-06.

00

00

.25

00

00

25

00

50

00

25

Points



11 362 Johnson, Aaron
6.75m 6.85m 6.85m
12 169 Aaronson, Chase
6.83m 6.85m 6.69m
13 365 Powell, Clarence
6.55m FOUL 6.81m
14 715 Norvell, Antonio
FOUL 6.31m 6.80m
15 366 Reddington, Kevin
6.77m 6.55m FOUL
16 354 Tutunjian, Stephen
6.62m 6.73m 6.67m
17 708 Wood, Antonio
6.72m FOUL 6.55m
18 501 Miranda, Kaylin
6.71m 6.36m 6.70m
18 439 Lewis, Joshua
6.57m 6.71m FOUL
20 672 Koncki, Zachary
FOUL FOUL 6.61m
21 60 Adetula, Matt
6.00m 6.60m 6.32m
22 556 Asare, Perry
6.43m 6.57m FOUL
23 357 Bryant, Anthony
6.27m 6.55m 6.37m
24 195 Moore, Enbani
6.55m FOUL FOUL
25 456 Huguley, Quinton
FOUL FOUL 6.54m
26 698 Gant, Nate
6.53m 6.32m 6.32m
27 682 Wu, Daniel
6.45m 6.47m 6.26m
28 481 Snelgrove, Miles
6.46m FOUL FOUL
-- 75 Edwards, Blake
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men Triple Jump

JR Liberty 6.85m
JR Cornell J6.85m
SR Liberty 6.81m
SR VCU 6.80m
SO Liberty 6.77m
JR Lehigh 6.73m
SO Va Military Inst 6.72m
SO Northeastern 6.71m
JR Monmouth 6.71m
JR Umass Amherst 6.61m
JR Boston College 6.60m
SO Rider 6.57m
JR Liberty 6.55m
SR Cornell J6.55m
JR Mt St Mary's 6.54m
SO Va Military Inst 6.53m
JR Umass Amherst 6.47m
SO Navy 6.46m
FR Boston Univ FOUL

22-05.

22-05.

22-04.

22-03.

22-02.

22-01.

22-00.

22-00.

22-00.

21-08.

21-08.

21-06.

21-06.

21-06.

21-05.

21-05.

21-02.

21-02.

75

75

25

75

50

00

75

25

25

25

00

75

00

00

50

25

75

50

Meet Record: M 16.59m 1986
Facility: F 16.16m 2003
NCAA Auto: N 16.15m
Name

Ray Humphrey, Georgetown

1 582 Jones, Devin
14.82m FOUL 14.00m

2 576 Bostick, Kevin
15.06m 15.15m 15.58m

3 357 Bryant, Anthony
14.81m 15.15m 13.08m

4 555 Woodley, Ronald

14.68m 14.24m 14.71m
5 354 Tutunjian, Stephen

FOUL FOUL 14.81m FO
6 390 Solomon, Amire

FOUL 14.68m 12.67m

7 419 Cain, Owen

14.20m 14.60m 14.48m

Chavous Nichols, Penn State

Year School Finals

FR Rutgers 15.59m
14.97m 14.96m 15.59m

JR Rutgers 15.58m

FOUL FOUL 14.30m

JR Liberty 15.31m

FOUL FOUL 15.31m

SO Rhode Island 15.17m

FOUL 14.65m 15.17m

JR Lehigh 14.81m
UL FOUL FOUL

JR Long Island 14.68m
PASS PASS PASS

SO Md-Eastern Shore 14.60m

14.44m FOUL FOUL

49-09.

48-07.

48-02.

47-11.

.75

25

25

00

00



8 635 Harris, Isaiah FR St Peter's 14.59m 47-10.50 1
FOUL FOUL 14.58m FOUL 14.59m FOUL
9 37 McDaniel, Alfred SR Army 14.55m 47-09.00
14.09m 14.55m FOUL PASS PASS PASS
10 423 Ruan, Denvil SO Md-Eastern Shore 14.46m  47-05.25
13.26m 14.25m 14.46m
10 363 Johnson, Chris JR Liberty 14.46m  47-05.25
14.46m FOUL FOUL
12 711 Edwards, Joe SR VCU 14.38m 47-02.25
14.12m FOUL 14.38m
13 559 Brown, Steven FR Rider 14.37m  47-01.75
14.37m 12.95m 14.21m
14 25 Beebe, Frederick JR Army 14.30m 46-11.00
14.08m FOUL 14.30m
15 526 Ijelu, Folarin JR Pittsburgh 14.27m 46-10.00
13.87m 14.27m FOUL
16 149 Faverey, Tyrone SR Connecticut 14.24m  46-08.75
FOUL FOUL 14.24m
17 232 DeFreitas, VI JR Duquesne 14.08m 46-02.50
13.45m 14.08m 14.00m
18 362 Johnson, Aaron JR Liberty 14.06m 46-01.50
PASS 14.06m FOUL
19 556 Asare, Perry SO Rider 14.05m 46-01.25
13.37m 13.67m 14.05m
20 586 Putman, Tyrone SR Rutgers 14.01m  45-11.75
12.55m 14.01m 13.87m
21 201 Scott, Dan FR Cornell 13.95m 45-09.25
13.95m FOUL FOUL
22 353 Somiari, Richard FR Lehigh 13.92m 45-08.00
13.76m 13.92m 13.85m
23 658 Pickett, Gabriel FR Temple 13.76m  45-01.75
FOUL 13.39m 13.76m
24 706 Titcombe, Ademola JR Va Military Inst 13.37m 43-10.50
FOUL FOUL 13.37m
25 176 Bell, Steven FR Cornell 12.77m 41-10.75
FOUL FOUL 12.77m
Men Shot Put
Meet Record: M 19.76m 1983 August Wolf, Princeton
Facility: F 19.42m 2006 Milan Jotanovic, Manhattan College
NCAA Auto: N 19.30m
Name Year School Finals Points
1 434 Elardo, Vincent JR Monmouth 17.98m 59-00.00 10
17.01m 16.87m 17.35m 16.95m 17.89m 17.98m
2 136 Alleman, Mike JR Connecticut 17.68m 58-00.25 8
16.53m 16.78m FOUL 16.83m 17.68m FOUL
3 369 Smith, Ryan SO Liberty 17.25m 56-07.25 6
FOUL 17.25m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
4 545 Keeling, Jacob SR Rhode Island 17.65m 55-11.25 5
16.04m 16.06m 15.98m 16.33m 16.26m 17.05m
5 418 Brown, Marcus SO Md-Eastern Shore 16.94m 55-07.00 4
16.19m 16.41m 16.10m 16.94m FOUL 16.64m
6 528 Larkin, Garrett SR Pittsburgh 16.53m 54-02.75 3
15.85m 16.53m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
7 431 Ciccoli, Thomas SR Monmouth 16.34m 53-07.50 2
15.77m 16.16m 15.65m FOUL 15.38m 16.34m
8 405 Quirke, Colin SO Manhattan 16.15m 53-00.00 1
16.10m 15.96m 16.15m FOUL FOUL FOUL



9 126 Williams, Rashad JR Cent Conn St J16.15m 53-00.00
16.15m FOUL FOUL 15.70m 14.68m FOUL

10 207 Filiano, Dom FR Dartmouth 15.83m 51-11.25
15.22m 15.83m 15.33m

11 527 Kwiatkowski, Dan SO Pittsburgh 15.79m  51-09.75
FOUL 15.79m FOUL

12 86 Withrow, Daniel SR Boston Univ 15.49m 50-10.00
14.62m 15.33m 15.49m

13 549 Piscitelli, Andrew FR Rhode Island 15.45m 50-08.25
14.90m FOUL 15.45m

14 602 Petrucci, Chase JR Sacred Heart 15.44m 50-08.00
15.44m FOUL FOUL

15 29 Geary, Scott SO Army 15.33m 50-03.50
14.69m 15.03m 15.33m

16 401 Kirlys, Rokas FR Manhattan 15.25m 50-00.50
15.23m 15.11m 15.25m

17 573 Mitchell, Stephen SO Robert Morris J15.25m 50-00.50
15.25m FOUL FOUL

18 446 Butler, Jefferson FR Morgan State 15.23m  49-11.75
15.23m 15.00m 14.47m

19 102 Barr, Tom JR Bucknell 15.20m 49-10.50
14.74m FOUL 15.20m

20 430 Carle, Shane SO Monmouth 15.14m  49-08.25
15.14m FOUL 14.56m

21 244 Ahmed, Zacharia JR Fairl Dickinson 15.06m 49-05.00
FOUL 14.34m 15.06m

22 575 Ray, Collin SO Robert Morris 15.04m  49-04.25
15.04m FOUL FOUL

23 565 Merino, Jorge SO Rider 15.03m  49-03.75
FOUL 15.03m FOUL

24 116 Shapiro, Zachary SR Bucknell 15.01m  49-03.00
14.32m 15.01m 14.94m

25 574 Morales, Brendan SO Robert Morris 14.93m 48-11.75
13.91m 14.37m 14.93m

26 500 Jablonski, Patrick SR Northeastern 14.76m  48-05.25
14.70m 14.76m 14.54m

27 111 Marcott, Quinten SO Bucknell 14.71m  48-03.25
14.57m 14.71m FOUL

28 695 Davis, Cody SR Va Military Inst 14.66m  48-01.25
14.66m 14.48m FOUL

29 462 Boniwell, Chris JR Navy 14.18m  46-06.25
FOUL FOUL 14.18m

30 360 DeValve, Jacob FR Liberty 13.95m 45-09.25
13.79m 13.95m FOUL

-- 209 Irving, David SR Dartmouth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL

-- 175 Belden, Bob JR Cornell FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men Weight Throw 35#

Meet Record: M 22.22m 1997 Sean McGeheary, Boston College
Facility: F 21.64m 2006 Jacob Freeman, NYAC
NCAA Auto: N 21.50m
Name Year School Finals Points
1 8 deJesus Elias, Wil SR Albany 19.97m 65-06.25 10
19.25m FOUL FOUL 19.63m 19.81m 19.97m
2 652 Keogh, Robert SR Temple 18.80m 61-08.25 8

FOUL 18.56m 18.54m 18.80m FOUL 18.56m



10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

209 Irving, David SR Dartmouth
18.01m 18.44m FOUL 18.05m 18.19m
148 Faboyede, Joshua SO Connecticut

18.43m 18.13m FOUL FOUL 17.60m 17.29m
66 Kosmas, Mathew SR Boston College
18.18m 18.12m 17.77m 17.80m FOUL FOUL
369 Smith, Ryan SO Liberty

18.14m FOUL 17.23m FOUL 17.98m FOUL
736 Jordan, Zach SR William & Mary
17.65m FOUL 17.99m 17.760m 17.33m 17.69m

434 Elardo, Vincent JR Monmouth

17.49m FOUL FOUL 17.79m FOUL 17.58m
573 Mitchell, Stephen SO Robert Morris
FOUL 17.45m 16.85m FOUL 16.40m FOUL

499 TIannetta, Alex SR Northeastern
FOUL 17.38m 17.12m

109 Joseph, Leonard SO Bucknell

17.16m FOUL FOUL

477 Ricks, Christopher 3JR Navy

16.92m 17.02m 16.96m

487 DeTurk, Paul SR New Hampshire
17.01m 16.54m 17.02m

102 Barr, Tom JR Bucknell

16.16m 16.84m 15.95m

476 Porter, Nicholas SR Navy

16.77m FOUL 16.78m

451 Stewart, Emanuel FR
16.64m 16.47m 16.40m

610 Bookhamer, Terry JR
16.51m FOUL 15.29m

399 Ewald, Roman JR
FOUL 16.29m FOUL

497 Hall, James FR
15.66m 16.18m 15.86m

475 Norwood, Patrick SR

16.13m FOUL FOUL

237 Hofebauer, Drew JR
15.88m FOUL FOUL

528 Larkin, Garrett SR
15.32m 15.86m 15.60m

753 Levine, Michael SO
15.75m FOUL FOUL

493 Lyle, Cameron SO
15.73m 15.45m FOUL

679 Spieler, Kevin SR
15.32m FOUL FOUL

522 Barnhart, Kurt JR
15.13m FOUL 15.00m

183 Fiedler, Bob SO
FOUL 14.e6m FOUL

702 Lawson, Chad SR
FOUL FOUL FOUL

405 Quirke, Colin SO
FOUL FOUL FOUL

688 McDearmon, Cameron SO
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Morgan State
St Francis PA
Manhattan
Northeastern
Navy

Duquesne
Pittsburgh
Yale

New Hampshire
Umass Amherst
Pittsburgh

Cornell

Va Military Inst

Manhattan

UMBC

18.19m

18.

18.

18.

18.

17.

17

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15.

15

14.

44m

43m

18m

14m

99m

.79m

45m

38m

10m

02m

o2m

84m

78m

64m

51m

29m

18m

13m

88m

86m

75m

73m

32m

.13m

o6m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

60-06.

60-05.

59-07.

59-06.

59-00.

58-04.

57-03.

57-00.

56-01.

55-10.

55-10.

55-03.

55-00.

54-07.

54-02.

53-05.

53-01.

52-11.

52-01.

52-00.

51-08.

51-07.

50-03.

49-07.

46-01.

00

75

75

25

25

50

00

25

25

25

25

00

75

25

00

50

00

00

25

50

25

25

25

75

50



Men

Heptathlon

Meet Record: M 5353 2008

10

11

12

13

Brandon Hoskins, Liberty University

Facility: F 5353 2008 Brandon Hoskins, Liberty University
NCAA Auto: N 5675

Name Year School Finals Points

Points 60 L] SP HJ Dayl 60H PV 1000

King, Aaron 7.15 6.99m 14.32m 1.98m 8.43 4.40m 2:58.31
Connecticut 22-11.25 46-11.75 6-06 14-05.25

JR Team Points: 10 5463 (830) (811) (748) (785) 3174 (877) (731) (681)
Siljeback-Larsen, F 7.23 6.91m  12.34m 1.95m 8.61 4.60m 2:46.85
Manhattan 22-08 40-06 6-04.75 15-01

SO Team Points: 5402 (802) (792) (627) (758) 2979 (834) (790) (799)
FitzSimons, Thomas 7.25 6.55m 11.55m 1.86m 8.58 4.50m 2:35.03
Mount St. Mary's 21-06 37-10.75 6-01.25 14-09

SR Team Points: 5293 (796) (709) (579) (679) 2763 (841) (760) (929)
Woodbridge, Geren 7.33 6.20m  13.05m 1.83m 8.68 4.70m 2:44.58
Liberty 20-04.25 42-09.75 6-00 15-05

SR Team Points: 5182 (769) (630) (670) (653) 2722 (818) (819) (823)
Chapman, Jesse 7.51 6.57m 14.11m 1.89m 8.67 4.20m 2:50.26
Connecticut 21-06.75 46-03.5 6-02.25 13-09.25

SO Team Points: 5119 (710) (713) (735) (705) 2863 (820) (673) (763)
Reigstad, Andrew 7.35 6.74m  10.14m 1.95m 8.76 4.20m 2:43.89
Rhode Island 22-01.5 33-03.25 6-04.75 13-09.25

JR Team Points: 5071 (762) (753) (494) (758) 2767 (800) (673) (831)
Vorachak, Anthony 7.39 6.53m  11.37m 1.86m 8.89 4.60m 2:48.52
New Hampshire 21-05.25 37-03.75 6-01.25 15-01

SR Team Points: 5041 (749) (704) (568) (679) 2700 (770) (790) (781)
Cusick, 3Josh 7.67 6.50m  12.21m 1.86m 8.97 4.70m 2:47.85
Cornell 21-04 40-00.75 6-01.25 15-05

JR Team Points: 5013 (659) (697) (619) (679) 2654 (752) (819) (788)
Schmidt, Taylor 7.45 6.06m  11.15m 1.89m 8.54 4.40m 2:46.68
Liberty 19-10.75 36-07 6-02.25 14-05.25

FR 4972 (729) (600) (555) (705) 2589 (851) (731) (801)
Powell, Andrew 7.53 6.69m  10.37m 2.01m 8.60 3.60m 2:48.38
Bucknell 21-11.5 34-00.25 6-07 11-09.75

JR 4893 (703) (741) (508) (813) 2765 (836) (509) (783)
Cameron, Beau 7.25 6.39m 10.35m 1.86m 9.13 3.80m 2:48.93
Vermont 20-11.75 33-11.5 6-01.25 12-05.5

SR 4711 (796) (673) (507) (679) 2655 (717) (562) (777)
Bliss, Michael 7.53 5.90m  11.39m 1.86m 9.04 4.00m 2:46.53
Army 19-04.25 37-04.5 6-01.25 13-01.5

JR 4672 (703) (565) (569) (679) 2516 (737) (617) (802)
Formica, Vince 7.24 6.51m 11.66m 1.68m 9.42 NH 2:48.73
Cornell 21-04.25 38-03.25 5-06

JR 4048 (799) (700) (586) (528) 2613 (656) (0) (779)



DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Onto, Keith
Umbc
SR

Huber, Nick
Cornell
JR

Haigh, Richard
Boston University
SR

Holcombe, Alex
Cornell
SR

7.42  6.14m
20-01.75
(739) (617)

7.34  6.08m
19-11.5
(765) (604)

7.31 6.10m
20-00.25
(775)  (608)

13.29m

(685)



